ICT Triatlon - Celkové, 18.06.2011

# Jméno

1 Luke$ Matéj (2002)

2 Hejhal Jakub (1997)

3 Banszel Vojtéch (2001)

4 Mé&stan Matous (2000)

5 Méstanova Matylda (1998)
6 Horak Vilém (2001)

7 Zapletalova Pavlina (1996)
8 Matusikova Terezie (1997)
9 Matoskova Katetina (2001)
10 Sukova Anna (1998)

11 Vseticka Jaroslav (2002)

12 Stransky Matyas (2002)

13 Peldkovd Martina (2002)
14 Suk Marek (2001)

15 Svatoriova Viktorka (2001)
16 Vitek Lukds (2001)

17 Bambas Dan (2000)

18 Matusik Matyas (2001)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:03

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

SK Slavia Praha

Diana Sport

Diana Sport

Diana Sport

Cas

00:12:56,00
00:13:03,00
00:13:13,00
00:13:30,00
00:13:41,00
00:13:46,00
00:13:53,00
00:13:54,00
00:14:20,00
00:14:46,00
00:15:14,00
00:16:09,00
00:16:29,00
00:16:49,00
00:17:11,00
00:18:01,00
00:18:16,00
00:18:53,00

Plavani
00:02:31,00(3)
00:02:38,00(6)
00:02:36,00(4)
00:02:17,00(1)

00:03:23,00(12)
00:02:50,00(8)
00:03:21,00(11)
00:03:31,00(13)
00:02:37,00(5)
00:02:28,00(2)
00:02:44,00(7)
00:03:20,00(10)
00:03:35,00(15)
00:03:32,00(14)
00:03:13,00(9)
00:03:52,00(17)
00:03:48,00(16)
00:04:42,00(18)

Kolo
00:08:30,00(5)
00:08:26,00(4)
00:08:24,00(3)
00:08:54,00(7)
00:08:03,00(1)
00:08:55,00(8)
00:08:30,00(6)
00:08:18,00(2)

00:09:18,00(10)
00:09:30,00(11)
00:09:02,00(9)
00:10:29,00(13)
00:10:26,00(12)
00:10:55,00(14)
00:11:39,00(17)
00:11:18,00(16)
00:11:15,00(15)
00:11:56,00(18)

Béh
00:01:54,00(1)
00:01:59,00(2)
00:02:13,00(6)

00:02:18,00(10)
00:02:14,00(7)
00:02:00,00(3)
00:02:01,00(4)
00:02:05,00(5)
00:02:24,00(13)
00:02:47,00(15)
00:03:26,00(18)
00:02:20,00(11)
00:02:27,00(14)
00:02:21,00(12)
00:02:18,00(9)
00:02:49,00(16)
00:03:13,00(17)
00:02:14,00(8)



