

## ICT Triatlon - Celkově, 18.06.2011

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Lukeš Matěj (2002)	CZE		<b>00:12:56,00</b>	00:02:31,00(3)	00:08:30,00(5)	00:01:54,00(1)
2	Hejhal Jakub (1997)	CZE		<b>00:13:03,00</b>	00:02:38,00(6)	00:08:26,00(4)	00:01:59,00(2)
3	Banszel Vojtěch (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	<b>00:13:13,00</b>	00:02:36,00(4)	00:08:24,00(3)	00:02:13,00(6)
4	Měšťan Matouš (2000)	CZE		<b>00:13:30,00</b>	00:02:17,00(1)	00:08:54,00(7)	00:02:18,00(10)
5	Měšťanová Matylda (1998)	CZE		<b>00:13:41,00</b>	00:03:23,00(12)	00:08:03,00(1)	00:02:14,00(7)
6	Horák Vilém (2001)	CZE	Diana Sport	<b>00:13:46,00</b>	00:02:50,00(8)	00:08:55,00(8)	00:02:00,00(3)
7	Zapletalová Pavlína (1996)	CZE		<b>00:13:53,00</b>	00:03:21,00(11)	00:08:30,00(6)	00:02:01,00(4)
8	Matušiková Terezie (1997)	CZE		<b>00:13:54,00</b>	00:03:31,00(13)	00:08:18,00(2)	00:02:05,00(5)
9	Matošková Kateřina (2001)	CZE	Diana Sport	<b>00:14:20,00</b>	00:02:37,00(5)	00:09:18,00(10)	00:02:24,00(13)
10	Suková Anna (1998)	CZE		<b>00:14:46,00</b>	00:02:28,00(2)	00:09:30,00(11)	00:02:47,00(15)
11	Všetička Jaroslav (2002)	CZE	Diana Sport	<b>00:15:14,00</b>	00:02:44,00(7)	00:09:02,00(9)	00:03:26,00(18)
12	Stránský Matyáš (2002)	CZE		<b>00:16:09,00</b>	00:03:20,00(10)	00:10:29,00(13)	00:02:20,00(11)
13	Peláková Martina (2002)	CZE		<b>00:16:29,00</b>	00:03:35,00(15)	00:10:26,00(12)	00:02:27,00(14)
14	Suk Marek (2001)	CZE		<b>00:16:49,00</b>	00:03:32,00(14)	00:10:55,00(14)	00:02:21,00(12)
15	Svatoňová Viktorka (2001)	CZE		<b>00:17:11,00</b>	00:03:13,00(9)	00:11:39,00(17)	00:02:18,00(9)
16	Vítek Lukáš (2001)	CZE		<b>00:18:01,00</b>	00:03:52,00(17)	00:11:18,00(16)	00:02:49,00(16)
17	Bambas Dan (2000)	CZE		<b>00:18:16,00</b>	00:03:48,00(16)	00:11:15,00(15)	00:03:13,00(17)
18	Matušik Matyáš (2001)	CZE		<b>00:18:53,00</b>	00:04:42,00(18)	00:11:56,00(18)	00:02:14,00(8)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:03